Industrial Design, Safe andReliable
EC900 Series
High Performance, Manageable
The EC900 series edge computer(EC900) is a high performance edge computer
developed for industrial IoT applications. With powerful edge computing capabilities,
comprehensive security protection and wireless services, EC900 can support device
networking of up to 10,000 levels, providing high-speed data channels in the true
sense of device informatization.

Certification
CE, FCC, IC, PTCRB, Verizon Wireless, AT&T
Ordering Guide
GPSWLAN&BLECANI/OSerial PortEthernetPort
Cellular Type &Frequency
Band:
<WMNN>
Network TypeModel
Model code: EC942-B/H-<WMNN>
EC942-LQA8
LTE CAT4
China:
LTE- FDD Band 1/3/5/8
LTE- TDD Band34/38/39/40/41 TD-
SCDMA Band 34 / 39 WCDMA
Band 1 / 8 CDMA BC0 GSM 900/
1800 MHz
2*10/100/1000Mbps 2*RS232/485/422 No
No No No
EC942-LQA8-IO-W-G LTE CAT4
China:
LTE- FDD Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD Band34/38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39 WCDMA
Band 1/8 CDMA BC0 GSM
900/1800 MHz
2*10/100/1000Mbps 2*RS232/485/422 4*DI, 4*DO Supported Supported Supported
EC942-FQ38 LTE CAT4
North America:
LTE-FDD: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/
B14/B66/B71
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
2*10/100/1000Mbps
2*RS232/485/422 No
No No No
EC942-FQ38-IO-W-G LTE CAT4
North America:
LTE-FDD:B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/
B14/B66/B71
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
2*10/100/1000Mbps 2*RS232/485/422 4*DI, 4*DO Supported Supported Supported
EC942-FQ39 LTE CAT6
North America:
LTE- FDD:
Band2/4/5/7/13/25/26/29/30/66
WCDMA: B2 / B4 / B5
2*10/100/1000Mbps 2*RS232/485/422 No
No No No
EC942-FQ39-IO-W-G LTE CAT6 North America:
LTE-FDD Band2/4/5/7/13/25/26/29/30/66
WCDMA Band2/4/5
2*10/100/1000Mbps 2*RS232/485/422 4*DI, 4*DO Supported Supported Supported
EC942-FQ58 LTE CAT4
Europe/APAC:
LTE-FDD Band1/3/7/8/20/28A
LTE-TDD Band38/40/41
WCDMA Band1/8
GSM Band3/8
Europe/APAC:
2*10/100/1000Mbps 2*RS232/485/422 No
No No No
EC942-FQ58-IO-W-G LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD Band1/3/7/8/20/28A
LTE-TDD Band38/40/41
WCDMA Band1/8
GSM Band3/8
2*10/100/1000Mbps 2*RS232/485/422 4*DI, 4*DO Supported Supported Supported
File no. : Version 1.5 © 2023 InHand Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
43671 Trade Center Place, Suite 100, Dulles, VA 20166 USA
T: +1 (703) 348-2988
E: info@ inhandnetworks. com
www. inhandnetworks. com